66 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
1S
FC
15
10
51
S
0

Illumi-
nation
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
mA Vpeak nm lx kg
Voltage 220 V DC
l Red 6 20 625 40 CL2-520R 1SFA619403R5201 10 0.016
l Green 6 20 520 90 CL2-520G 1SFA619403R5202 10 0.016
l Yellow 6 20 590 30 CL2-520Y 1SFA619403R5203 10 0.016
l Blue 6 20 470 5 CL2-520L 1SFA619403R5204 10 0.016
Clear 6 20 (1) 120 CL2-520C 1SFA619403R5208 10 0.016
Voltage 230 V AC
l Red 17 30 625 95 CL2-523R 1SFA619403R5231 10 0.016
l Green 17 35 520 155 CL2-523G 1SFA619403R5232 10 0.016
l Yellow 17 35 590 70 CL2-523Y 1SFA619403R5233 10 0.016
l Blue 17 35 470 10 CL2-523L 1SFA619403R5234 10 0.016
Clear 17 35 (1) 225 CL2-523C 1SFA619403R5238 10 0.016
Rated voltage 230 V AC high anti-inductive voltage (2)
l Red 17 60 625 75 CL2-623R 1SFA619403R6231 10 0.016
l Green 17 80 520 70 CL2-623G 1SFA619403R6232 10 0.016
l Yellow 17 70 590 50 CL2-623Y 1SFA619403R6233 10 0.016
l Blue 17 80 470 5 CL2-623L 1SFA619403R6234 10 0.016
Clear 17 80 (1) 155 CL2-623C 1SFA619403R6238 10 0.016
Rated voltage 380 ... 415 V AC
l Red 15-17 55 625 85 CL2-542R 1SFA619403R5421 10 0.016
l Green 15-17 65 520 130 CL2-542G 1SFA619403R5422 10 0.016
l Yellow 15-17 65 590 60 CL2-542Y 1SFA619403R5423 10 0.016
l Blue 15-17 65 470 10 CL2-542L 1SFA619403R5424 10 0.016
Clear 15-17 65 (1) 395 CL2-542C 1SFA619403R5428 10 0.016
(1) X = 0.31, Y = 0.32
(2) Higher threshold to light up LED to be used in application where there is risk of large induced voltages.
1S
FC